
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Plaintiff; Name= JEFFERSON HOME FURNITURE; Date
Recorded= 1989; Index Type= Judgments;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198903280000
86900

03/28/1989
12:00:00

JEFFERSON
HOME
FURNITURE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DATES, ALICE
F.

232 148

198904270001
13500

04/27/1989
12:00:00

JEFFERSON
HOME
FURNITURE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

RAGLAND,
ANDRELL C.

236 120

198904070000
97180

04/07/1989
12:00:00

JEFFERSON
HOME
FURNITURE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

TERRELL,
ANNE

233 755 Other:REAL
154, PAGE 688

198907130001
86070

07/13/1989
12:00:00

JEFFERSON
HOME
FURNITURE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS THOMPSON,
CHARLES E.

246 359

198908170002
25560

08/17/1989
12:00:00

JEFFERSON
HOME
FURNITURE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FRANKLIN,
D.C, JR.

251 653


