Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Plaintiff; Name= JEFFERSON HOME FURNITURE; Date Recorded= 1989; Index Type= Judgments;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198903280000 86900	03/28/1989 12:00:00	JEFFERSON HOME FURNITURE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DATES, ALICE F.	232	148				
198904270001 13500	04/27/1989 12:00:00	JEFFERSON HOME FURNITURE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	RAGLAND, ANDRELL C.	236	120				
198904070000 97180	04/07/1989 12:00:00	JEFFERSON HOME FURNITURE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	TERRELL, ANNE	233	755				Other:REAL 154, PAGE 688
198907130001 86070	07/13/1989 12:00:00	JEFFERSON HOME FURNITURE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	THOMPSON, CHARLES E.	246	359				
198908170002 25560	08/17/1989 12:00:00	JEFFERSON HOME FURNITURE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FRANKLIN, D.C, JR.	251	653				